
SL. No. 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

12 23162032167 ANKITA KUMARI SADANGI 

24 

ROLL NO 

26 

cOMMON MERIT LIST FOR CLASS VI OF OAVET 2024-25 OAV TARABHATTA, BORIGUMMA 

cname 

28 

231620 2204 ANWESHA MISHRA 
23162032203 CHINMAYA PANIGRAHI 
23162032015 ANWESHA MISHRA 

23162019129 NIHAR RANJAN DEBTA 

3 

23162032066 DIBYA RANJAN SATAPATHY 
23162032098 ARADHYA MISHRA 
23162019219 SUBHASREE SAHU 
23162019177 PROMAKHYA SATAPATHY 
23162032191 ANKITA PRADHAN 
23162019043 MANYATA PANDA 
23162019160 SWYAMSIDHA HOTA 

23162032107 MONISHA CHOUDHURY 
23162019055 PRATYUSH DAS 
23162019224 PRITESH PADHI 
23162019230 ABHISHEK MANDAL 
23162032091 ADYASHA HOTA 
23162032039 KEDARNATH SIRA 
23162010052 NEHANJALI MAJHI 

23 23162010036 PRIYANKA AMANATYA 

23162032070 SHRIYA NAYAK 
23162019174 SURIYA PRAKSH SADANGI 
23162010025 SAI GAYATRI SARANGI 

25 23162032058 ADARSH SADANGI 
23162019202 AYUSHMAN pANDA 

27 23162019005 |ASISH KUMAR HOTA 

23162019212 SANJAYA MANDAL 

23162019092 NABANITIKA MAJHI 
20 23162012027 DEEPAK MUDULI 

23162019074 PUSPANJALI MUDULI 

SIMANCHALA MISHRA 
SUDHAKAR PANIGRAHI 

|AKHAN MISHRA 

ANIL KUMAR DEBTA 

fname 

|DINESH KUMAR SATAPATHY 
BIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 

|GOURI SANKAR SAHU 
PRASANTA SATAPATHY 

BHAGABAN PRADHAN 

MADHUSUDAN PANDA 
GANAPATI HOTA 

GOPAL SADANGI 
PARSURAM CHOUDHURY 

MAHENDRA DAS 

HRUSHIKESH PADHI 

RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL 
SUSANTA KUMAR HOTA 
BHASKAR SIRA 

BALARAM MAJHI 

SHRINIBASH NAYAK 
BALKRUSNA SADANGI 

HEMANTA KUMAR SARANGI 
HARISH CHANDRA AMANATYA23 

SHYAM SUNDAR PANDA 

SIMANCHAL SADANGI 

DEBENDRA MANDAL 

AMITABH HOTA 

TRIPATI MAJHI 

NAKUL MUDULI 

27 

SUBASH CHANDRA MUDULI 

is 
dob gender caste 

pwd 
30/03/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 

GENERAL| NO 15/01/2014 
01/11/2013Female GENERAL NO 

Male GENERAL NO 02/06/2013 
Male GENERAL NO 28/07/2013 

04/04/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
SEBC NO 21/04/2013 Female 

11/09/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
SEBC NO 16/09/2013 Female 

26/05/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
31/08/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
14/03/2014 FemaleGENERAL NO 
01/04/2014 Female SC NO 

30/03/2013 Male GENERALI NO 

14/08/2013 Male GENERAL NO 
25/08/2013 Male SEBC NO 

16/10/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
28/04/2012 Male ST NO 
09/01/2013 Female ST NO 
19/01/2013 Female SC NO 
01/07/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

14/02/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
29/03/2013 Female ST NO 
16/01/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

Male 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav_emplpsus_emplm_psus_e contact_no_p TOTAL 
Oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NC 

oyee mployee arent 

3333|llasas3slasa3a3alasl3 
NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NC 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NC 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

6371915711 
9668481413 4C 

MARKS 

9556717373 48 

4 

9938597292 47 

6371507692 42 

8249857896 41 

7978882025 

7008857831 41 

6371193345 41 

41 

9337405950 40 

9337436066 40 

8328893301 40 

7735488189 

9938368349 40 

8637232421 

7751895171 39 

8658207043 39 

38 

38 

8249205141 37 

9337650563 37 

9938722258 37 

9937586213 37 

9437066294 36 

8018036861 36 

7008784738 35 

7894922112 34 

8249955640 34 

8018342220 33 

9337937676 33 

9348609968 32 

9777534272 31 

REMARK 

28/04/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

01/06/2013 Male SC NO 
16/12/2012 Male GENERAL NO 

15/08/2013| Female SEBC 
25/10/2013 Male ST \ 

08/02/2013| Female ST 



SL. No. 

31 
32 

33 

34 

3¬ 

39 

40 

35 23162019179 MANISA MUDULI 

41 

23162010084 RUDRA PRASAD BHATTA 
37 23162032079 PUNAM BISOI 

42 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

43 23162019156 PRITAM KHOSLA 

51 
52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

ROLL NO 

61 

23162019071 V DOLLY 

62 

23162019067 SRIYA HOTA 

63 

64 

23162019066 PRATIK PANIGRAHI 
231620036 SANDHYA BEHERA 

23162019014 RINA MUDULI 

cname 

23162019176 PEHELAJ KUMAR JANI 

23162032041 Parameswar Bisoi 
23162010034 AYUSH MAHAPATRA 

23162032097 ABHIJIT BEHERA 

23162019077 ADMONDRICHARD KULDEEP 
23162019050 Chakra Penthia 
23162019170 Gokula Bhatra 

23162019065 UTTAM NAYAK 
23162019149 aisesh sujen suna 
23162019027 BLESSY RANI GONDA 

23162032174 |SUNITA HARIJAN 
23162032179 PRAGYAN KUMAR DASH 
23162019032 KRISHNA MANDAL 
23162019120 JALENDRA SING NAYAK 
23162019008 Khusi Gadaba 
23162032124 SARITA MUDULI 

23162019184 CHARVI 

23162019078 NAYAMI NAG 

60 23162032115 PREET KUMAR TANTY 

23162023169 AARUSHI KHOSLA 
23162032207 Ashirabada pani 

23162019133 SASMITA GOUDA 

23162019017 JYASNA JANI 
23162019111 JHILLY JANI 
23162032045 RAMAN TRIPATHY 

VEMULA SAMBAMURTY ACHARY 

SURENDRA KUMAR HOTA 
SURENDRA PANIGRAHI 

TANKADHARA BEHERA 

SADHABA MUDULI 

PARAMANANDA BHATTA 
LACHHAMAN BISOI 

JAGDISH MUDULI 

fname 

| DAYANADHI JANI 
Ludra Bisoi 

NARAYAN MAHAPATRA 

RAMESH KUMAR BEHERA 
JYOTI BHUSANA KHOSLA 

SURENDRA KULDEEP 

Komala lochan Penthia 

Hiranya Bhatra 

LAXMAN NAYAK 

ranjeet kumar suna 

BIMAL KUMAR GONDA 

SANU HARIJAN 

GOURA CHARAN DASH 

SUSANTA MANDAL 
KARTIK SING NAYAK 

Pitambara Gadaba 
DHANURJAYA MUDULI 

RANGA RAO 

ABRAHAM NAG HARIJAN 

RAJ KISHOR BIPIN BIHARI KHOSLA 

maheswra pani 

BISHUN CHARAN TANTY 

BIJAYA KUMAR GOUDA 

SATYABAN JANI 

DAMBARUDHAR JANI 

SUNIL TRIPATHY 

is 
dob gender caste 

pwd 
SEBC NO 28/02/2013 Female 

14/07/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
Male GENERAL NO 27/07/2013 

06/11/2012 Female SEBC NO 

18/06/2013 Female ST NO 
Male GENERAL NO 09/07/2013 

12/11/2013 Female SEBC NO 

28/08/2012 Female ST 

Male ST 22/05/2013 
Male 18/02/2014 SEBC 

Male GENERAL NO 18/03/2014 
26/03/2014 Male GENERAI NO 

04/03/2013 Male SC NO 

04/05/2012 Male GENERALI NO 

15/12/2012 Male ST aNO 
18/01/2013 Male ST NO 

23/02/2013 Male SEBC NO 

23/07/2013 Female SEBC NO 

28/08/2013 Female SEBC NO 

24/11/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
17/02/2014 Male GENERAL NO 
04/09/2012 Male SC NO 
17/11/2012 Male SEBC NO 

01/01/2013 Female ST NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

oav_emplpsus_emplm_psus_e contact_no_p| TOTAL 
oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oyee mployee 
YES NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent MARKS 

9777464460 31 

9937915743 31 

7815044883 31 

9348341114 30 

30 

9937733118 30 

9439562137 30 

9827218912 29 

9692401944 29 

20 8917273897 

29 6372617622 

8093967979 29 

7008279081 

7855001575 27 

9777576991 27 

8658026689 27 

7684895262 27 

27 7656910299 

7735484366 27 

7852955275 27 

9437889451 27 

7205733810 26 

8895675775 26 

6370589674 26 

6372353340 26 

8249491215 25 

9668987702 25 

7735179597 25 

9938426279 25 

9938867930 25 

7873411931 25 

9337648692 25 

7077107179 25 

8917362344 25 

REMARK 

01/01/2013 Female ST a NO 
03/11/2012 Female SEBC NO 

05/02/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
22/02/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
11/04/2013 Male GENERAL NO 
07/05/2013 Male SC N NO 

18/05/2013 Female SEBC NO 
31/05/2013 Female ST\ NO 
16/06/2013 Female ST NO 

17/08/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

7008115927 28 



SL. No. 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

77 

78 

79 

81 

83 

86 

76 23162032024 DAMUNI PAIK 

91 

ROLL NO 

92 

80 23162010010 P HASINI 

93 

23162019146 |PSITARANI GONDA 
23162010086 Mina Pentia 

94 

23162019116 |DILIP GOUDA 

95 

231620$192 HEMAMALINI JANI 
23162010078 KUNDAN BHATARA 
23162019134 Masa Harijan 

96 

cname 

23162019056 Amosh Harijan 

82 23162010057 BHAKTA GOUDA 

97 

23162019136 SURENDRA MUDULI 

98 

23162032012 PRITAM GOUDA 
23162019162 OM PRAKASH MANDAL 
23162019099 RINKU BISOI 

84 23162019190 SIVASANKR SANTA 

23162019207 AMAN NAG 

87 23162032068 SUDASAN JANI 

23162019004 SABITA CHALAN 

23162032145 Manika Harijan 

88 23162010093 BABLI HARIJAN 

23162032177 SHRISTY PATRA 

90 23162019150 KANAKLATA RANDHARI 

23162010006 Pradeep Chandal 

23162019035 PHULANDEVI GOUDA 
23162019201 GANESH HARIJAN 

23162019087 LATA MUDULI 

23162010038 Mahendra Gouda 
23162032016 BHIMA AMANATYA 
23162010037 Aesa Kandapan 
23162010039 SOHAM HOTA 
23162019081 SUBHAM BHATARA 
23162010063 BADAL BISOI 
23162032061 RASMI MUDULI 
23162019102 PANKAJINI HARIJAN 

fname 

BANCHHANIDHI GONDA 

|Jagannatha Pentia 

KRUSHNA GOUDA 
BISWANATH JANI 

SANTHOSH KUMAR BHATARA 

|Suresh Harijan 

Manohar Harijan 
DAMU MUDULI 

|DHANAPATI GOUDA 

|PRADEEP KUMAR MANDAL 

ARJUN BISOI 
|BHAGABAN PAIK 

BHUBAMAHAN NAG 

|MANAHARA CHALAN 

|Gobardhan Harijan 
|P SUNIL KUMAR 
T. BABU PATRA 

CHAITANYA GOUDA 

Jalandhar Chandal 

DHANURJAYA SANTA 

|KHAGAPATI GOUDA 
HARIHARA HARIJAN 

DHANA JANI 

MAHONDAS HARIJAN 

PRAHALLAD MUDULI 

PRAHALLAD RANDHARI 

Balabhadra Gouda 

|GUPTA AMANATYA 

Ramesh Chandra Kandapan 
|GOPAL KRUSHNA HOTA 
MADHUSUDAN BHATARA 

BIDYADHAR BISOI 

BOIDAI MUDULI 
LALITA HARIJAN 

is 
dob gender caste 

pwd 
22/10/2013 Female SEBC NO 

28/04/2012 Male ST1V NO 

29/09/2012 Male SEBC NO 

10/10/2012 Female ST> NO 
15/10/2012 Male ST NO 

01/01/2013 Male SC NO 

27/01/2013 Male SEBC NO 

12/06/2013 Male STS NO 

17/06/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

16/12/2012 Male SCu NO 

04/01/2013 Male SEBC NO 

06/03/2013 Female|GENERAL NO 
20/09/2013 Male SEBC NO 

30/09/2013| Female ST NO 

01/10/2013| Female SC4 NO 

19/09/2012 Female 
21/11/2012 Male 
01/01/2013 Male 

24/01/2013 Female 

NO 

12/10/2013 Male 

30/10/2013 Male 

30/11/2013 Female 
25/12/2013 Female 

NO 

NO 

SC ) NO 
11/05/2013 Female 
12/05/2013 Female ST 
18/05/2013 Male SEBC NO 

23/06/2013 Male ST\ NO 

ST NO 

NO 

ST y NO 

SEBC NO 

ST > NO 
NO 

oav_emplpsus_emplm_psus_e contact_no_p TOTAL 
oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ovee mployee 
NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

N 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

arent MARKS 

8328822108 25 

7328043152 24 

7326965974 24 

8456994322 24 
9692810588 24 

7735658298 24 

8309165294 24 

9178906695 24 

7008494543 23 

6370400797 23 

7854864877 23 

23 8144496597 

9348261437 23 

9938734318 

9937483229 

9692279446 

7681829876 

23 

23 

23 

23 

7608925598 23 

9348497103 22 

9078593551 22 

8249579521 22 

6370276181 22 

7846808156 22 

9439437450 22 

6372318572 22 

94385 11823 22 

9348237227 22 

9937899597 22 

8018373427 22 

REMARK 

27/10/2013 Female SEBC NO 

14/11/2013 Female SEBC NO 

26/03/2014 Male SEBC NO 

29/03/2014 Male X sc%. NO 
29/03/2014 Male ST \ 

SEBC 

X SC 4 
ST \e NO 

04/07/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
09/08/2013 Male GENERALI NO 

SC 

8249253788 24 

6370584772 23 

7894832840 22 

9348066769 22 

8280420868 22 



SL. No. 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 
106 

107 

113 

114 

108 23162019028 SACHINDRA GOUDA 
109 23162019094 AKHI SANTA 

116 

ROLL NO 

23162019044 N. Itishree 

110 23162019026 ARUNA JANI 
111 23162019221 JHADESWARI BHUMIA 

23162019135 SIBU DALAPATI 

23162019131 HRISITAROSE GARADA 

115 23162019147 DEVID HENERY MAHURIA 

123 

cname 

23162032010 SRIYA HARIJAN 
23162010098 SANALI HARIJAN 
231620%108 Manoj mali 
23162032056 CHUTKI HARJAN 

23162019145 GANESH MUDULI 
23162019169 MOHAN KUMAR PATRA 

23162019185 GOPAL JANI 
23162032003 BENUDHAR MUDULI 

127 

128 

117 23162019025 MEGHARANI SURYA 

118 23162032035 MAHENDRA PENTHIA 
119 23162010096 PRIYANKA AMANATYA 
120 23162019042 RATANAKAR JANI 

121 23162032094 ANANTA HARIJAN 

129 

23162032076 KHAGESHWAR PAIKA 
124 23162032005 PRATYUSHA MANJARI SETHI 

23162032166 NIHARIKA MAJHI 

125 23162032088 LAMBUDHARA RANDHARI 

126 23162012042 MAHENOOR BANO 

23162019038 RUBINA HARIJAN 
23162019182AROHI JANI 

23162032162 SURENDRA GOUDA 
130 23162010026 LAXMIPRIYA NAYAK 

23162019132 Sangita gouda 131 

132 23162010017 CHANDAN MUDULI 

N. Paramananda 

|MANGALA HARIJAN 
PURUSHOTTAM HARIJAN 

Leba mali 

MADAN HARJAN 

MADHABA MUDULI 

fname 

SUSANTA KUMAR PATRA 

BANDAKU JANI 

PURNA MUDULI 

DAMU GOUDA 
ANDHARU SANTA 
PADLAM JANI 

BASU BHUMIA 
GOPI JANI 

GANGADHAR DALAPATI 

PARAMESWAR GARADA 

ROBERT CHANDRA MAHURIA 

LAXMIKANTA MAJHI 

JALENDRA SURYA 

JADU PENTHIA 

MADHAB AMANATYA 

PADLAM JANI 

LACHMAN HARIJAN 

ISWAR GOUDA 

DAMA PAIKA 

KEDAR NATH SETHI 

SAMBARU RANDHARI 

GOUS MAHAMMED 

ALOK HARIJAN 

PABAN KUMAR JANI 

TRINATH GOUDA 

KAIBALYA NAYAK 

Madan mohan gouda 
TRINATH MUDULI 

dob gender caste 

01/04/2014 Female SEBC NO 

15/09/2012 Female SC 1> NO 
27/10/2012 Female SC 1\ NO 
20/11/2012 Male SEBC NO 

16/02/2013 Male 

is oav_empl psus_empl m_psus_e contact_no_p TOTAL 
oyee mployee arent MARKS 

NO 9777411650 27 

7008542195 21 

STa NO 

11/04/2013 Male GENERAL NO 
17/04/2013 Male STS 

07/05/2013 Male 

pwd 

06/08/2013 Female 

24/12/2012 FemaleGENERAL NO NO 

NO 

NO 

SC 

ST 31 NO 
SCX NO 
ST a NO 

NO 

NO 

STNO 
29/08/2013 Male GENERAL 

24/11/2013 Female ST 

31/01/2014 Female SEBC 
07/06/2012 Male 

09/06/2013 Male ST 
04/07/2013 Male SEBC NO 

15/07/2013 Male STat NO 

30/07/2013 Female ST aQ NO 

17/08/2013 Female STa& NO 

03/09/2013 Male ST l NO 

29/11/2013 Male SEBC NO 

20/12/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
23/01/2014 Male GENERALI NO NO 

26/01/2014 Female 
22/03/2014 Female 
28/05/2012 Male 

18/08/2012 Female STNO 

NO 

oyee 
NO 

NO 

ssas5lsslasals|asalsssalsslall 

NO 

NO 

ST,SNO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST NO NO 

23/05/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
26/05/2013 Female 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

21 

9668091564 

21 

7735287119 21 

9437844892 21 

21 

9348322670 21 

9348124855 21 

6372265134 21 

7684031493 21 

9337704838 21 

8249756252 21 

9337743179 23 

9337044205 21 

8895344951 21 

8249291088 21 

6371679356 21 

9178303209 20 

7894053163 20 

6372970781 20 

9178978958 20 

8018509757 20 

9556623894 20 

9937236882 20 

9938536323 20 

8018024786 20 

9173350824 20 

9337556640 20 

6370751116 20 

8117077291 20 

6371448263 20 

REMARK 

112 23162010048 KUNU JANI 

122 23162019159 SANJANA GOUDA 

63700585 10 

9178392765 

7853892023 21 

10/12/2012 Male ST NO 
01/01/2013 Male SC NO 

17/01/2013 Female SEBC NO 
24/02/2013 Male GENERALI NO 

25/02/2013 Female SC 

8249987357 19 



18 

REMARK 

18 
18 
18 
18 

18 

18 

18 
18 

18 

18 

6371755984 18 
7327834944 
7978700372 

8917632879 18 

18 

18 

18 

8249032570 18 

18 

18 

19 

7077117958 

8639816875 
9938013699 18 
9827134021 18 

9777005548 

19 

7978275118 
7682073353 

19 

7008041487 

19 

9178779142 

19 

19 

9348787013 

9178609552 

8891802556 
9692274108 

8847857704 19 

8455065630 
9178609552 
9692947817 
9178382915 

7848881529 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

8917673593 
7978491464 
6371246909 
7978700372 NO 

9937895246 19 NO 
7205055627 19 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
Oyee 

3|35|3|53|3555|3||53|53| 
NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO NO 

NO 

NO 

35333|3|5|5|5|3533|3|3|53 

NO 

01/04/2013 Female GENERAL NO 

Female 24/03/2013 

Female 15/03/2013 
08/02/2013 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Male GENERAL NO 
NO 

oav_emplpsus_empl 

NO 

NO 
NO 
NO 

24/01/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
SEBC Male 23/01/2013 

15/01/2013 Female | 
Male 01/01/2013 
27/11/2012 
02/11/2012 Female 
11/10/2012 Female 

Male 26/09/2012 
Male 06/09/2012 

ST Male 28/08/2012 
SC Male 15/08/2012 

08/07/2012| Female SC 

Male 20/05/2012 ST 
Female 17/05/2012 ST e NO 

Male GENERAL NO 20/04/2012 
01/01/2014 Male GENERAL NO 

06/11/2013 Female SEBC NO 
29/09/2013 Female STh NO 
02/09/2013 FemaleGENERAL| NO 
Male 14/08/2013 ST4 NO 

NO 20/06/2013 Female GENERAL 
22/04/2013 Female SEBC 
12/03/2013 Male NO SC 

19/01/2013| FemaleGENERAL NO 
30/12/2012 Male NO SC 
30/12/2012 Male GENERAL NO 

NO 

8327782481 19 NO 
8249348520 NO 19 

MARKS arent mployee oyee 

ST 

SEBC 

NO 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

ST 
SEBC 

ST 

Male 

Male 

ST 
SEBC 

29/01/2013 
25/01/2013 

a24 

LATE ANANT URDDAB SESANAND PANI 
Gobinda bhatara 

CHITRA MAHURIA 
DURJYO NAG 

Sova Gouda 

TRILOCHAN KHATI 
ASRAL SURJYA 

DAMU GOUDA 
NILA PANJIA 

HALADHAR GOUDA 
DILLIP KUMAR ROUTARY 

MANADHARA BHUMIA 
BALI JANI 

KESHAV GOUDA 
DHANAPATI BHATARA 

LAXMAN HARIJAN 

fname 

BUJI HARIJAN 
Trinath Penthia 

DANDASENA BHATRA 
SUDHIR NANDA 

KAPURCHAND MALI 
ASHOK BISHOYI 

MADHU GADABA 
BIMAL SORU 

SRI SIMANCHAL NAYAK 
BALAJI DASH 

SANKAR BEHERA 

23162010041 DAMBARU DHANGADA MAJHI JAGANNATH DHANGADA MAJHI 

ISHAK HARIJAN 
PABITRA GANDA 

BHUBANA HANTAL 
MOHAN KUMAR BHANJA 

Harishchandra harijan 

23162010001 SALENIYA PANI 

Rayala Gouda 

23162019215 Damuni bhatara 
23162019121 GITANJALI MAHURIA 
23162019020 DANIEL NAG 
23162010031 |Hariom Gouda 
23162019137 HIMANSHU KHATI 
23162032163 NITA SURJYA 
23162032112 DEVENDRA GOUDA 

23162019085 MANJU PANJIA 
23162010028 BIBHU GOUDA 
23162010056 DEBASIS ROUTARAY 
23162010027 BASANTI BHUMIA 

23162032025JUDHESTI JANI 

23162019168 LAXMIKANT GOUDA 
23162019047 LACHAMAN BHATARA 
23162019070 KAPILASH HARIJAN 
23162010032 JATIKA HARJAN 
23162019009 Prahallada Penthia 

23162032118 |LALITA BHATRA 
23162010069 ISPITA NANDA 
23162019002 PRASHANTA MALI 

23162019210 PRIYANKA BISHOYI 
23162032046 ARCHITA GADABA 
23162019125 ARADHYA TRISHA SORU 

23162032195NIRANJAN NAYAK 
23162032193 RITA SATAPATHY 
23162010059 KHUSI BEHERA 
23162032104 RAMIO HARJAN 
23162019165 ALLPIYARI GANDA 
2316209012 HRITIK HANTAL 
23162019157 HARSHIT KUMAR BHANJA 
23162019151 Dakheswari harijan 
23162032072 Harihara Gouda 

cname ROLL NO 

166 

165 

164 

163 

162 

161 
160 

159 

158 

157 

156 
155 

154 
153 
152 

151 

150 
149 

148 
-147 

146 
145 
144 

143 
142 

141 
140 

139 
138 
137 

136 
135 

134 
133 

SL. No. 

9178250772 19 
8249614330 19 

NO 
NO NO 

Male GENERAL NO 
ST 

SEBC 

25/11/2012 Female SC NO 
SEBC 11/09/2012 Male NO 

caste gender dob pwd 
m_psus_e contact_no_p TOTAL is 



SL. No. 

167 

168 

169 

170 

171 

172 

173 

174 

.175 
176 

177 

178 

179 

180 

181 

182 

183 

184 

185 

186 

187 

188 

189 

190 

ROLL NO 

231620321 78 ||ndu Gouda 

23162032004 RAJ HARIJAN 
23162032017 HEMALATA BHATRA 
231620155 JAGESWAR HARIJAN 
23162019167 DURJYODHAN PUJARI 

23162032034 T. ASHISH 

cname 

23162032064 BLESON KHORA 

199 

23162032132 JYACHHANA AMANATYA 

23162019152 SANDHYA HARIJAN 
23162019113 DANA HARIJAN 
23162032142 ITISHREE BHATRA 
23162010061 GUNJAN DHANAPHUL 
23162010101 KABITA GOUDA 
23162032135 MONOJ BHUMIA 
23162019130 PURNA CHANDRA BHATARA 

23162019068 MOHAN BANIAKARIA 
23162032085 PARIMULA GOUDA 
23162019010 MAHENDRA GOUDA 

191 23162019225 AYUSH KUMAR PANDA 

23162019079 RASHMITA GOUDA 

23162032120 RINKU JANI 
23162019060 KUMARI AMANATYA 
23162032113 PRIYANKA PENTHIA 
23162010065 LAMBUDHAR PUJARI 
23162019059 BHARAT BHATRA 

23162032002 KUMUNDINI PAIKA 193 

194 23162019139 Kajli harijan 

23162019001 Sabita mali 195 

196 23162019046 SIMRAN BENIA 
197 23162019143 BABITA JANI 

198 23162032187 LAZAR NAG 

23162019003 SUBHAM BEHERA 
200 23162019090 Manas Ranjan gouda 

Padlam Gouda 
JALA HARIJAN 

BHUBANA BHATRA 

TULARAM HARIJAN 

TRINATH PUJARI 

T. RABI 

SURESH KHORA 

TANKADHAR AMANATYA 

SANYA HARIJAN 

BUDU HARIJAN 

GHASIRAM BHATRA 

SATYABAN DHANAPHUL 

GOBARDHAN GOUDA 

KUSO BHUMIA 

PARSURAM BHATARA 

PADALAM GOUDA 

SADA JANI 

fname 

LACCHAMAN AMANATYA 

BHIMA PENTHIA 

KAMALU PUJARI 
PITABAS BHATRA 

RAMANATHA BANIAKARIA 

RATAN GOUDA 

CHAITANYA GOUDA 

NEELAMADHAB PANDA 

Jirimiyan Nag Harijan 
BHAGABAN PAIKA 

Kartika harijan 
|Chaitanya mali 

DEBA BENIA 

KRUSHNA JANI 

RAJESH NAG 

BHASKAR BEHERA 

Mahendra gouda 

.224 

dob gender caste 

11/05/2013 Female 
27/05/2013 Male 

22/06/2013 
27/07/2013 
01/10/2013 

04/10/2013 

Male 

Male 

19/05/2012 

SEBC 

SO 

ST 

Male 

Male 

12/10/2013 Female ST 

is 

pwd 
NO 

S 

ST 

NO 

ST 

ST 

NO 

SO 

GENERAL NO 

GENERAL NO 

NO 

NO 

12/11/2013 Female 

Male 25/11/2013 
03/12/2013 Female 
11/12/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 

01/01/2014 Female SEBC NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO Male 

Male 18/09/2012 
15/10/2012 Female SEBC 

07/12/2012 Male ST 

24/01/2013 Female ST 

30/01/2013 Female ST 

03/02/2013 Male ST 

27/02/2013 Male ST 

25/03/2013 Male ST NO 

13/04/2013 Female GENERAL| NO 
30/04/2013 Male SEBC NO 

06/05/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

07/05/2013 Male SO NO 

13/05/2013 FemaleGENERAL| NO 
17/05/2013 Female SC 

30/05/2013 Female SEBC NO 

12/06/2013 Female SEBC NC 
14/06/2013 Female ST NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav_emplpsus_empl m_psus_econtact_no_p| TOTAL 

oyee 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oyee mployee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent 

9337872364 

9078862293 

8018590783 

7848055274 

7894575335 18 

8917581901 

7077910035 18 

6370640140 

7328880021 
9348669481 

9668297980 

7978700372 

9861005300 

8260429528 18 

9178147216 

9178932360 

MARKS 
18 

8328960014 

18 

18 

9437548819 

8763566877 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

7978491464 17 

9938213760 17 

6372061561 17 

17 

17 

9777595431 17 

9078537723 17 

8458070934 17 

17 7978845659 

17 

9937413096 17 

17 6370677743 

8249080473 17 

8763246088 17 

9692671939 17 

7894282163 17 

REMARK 

192 23162032134 Rabindra Nag 

10/06/2013 Female 

16/06/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

28/07/2013 Male SEBC NO 

08/08/2013 Male SEBC 

7853942494 17 

9938884025 17 



SL. No. 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

208 

209 

210 

211 

212 

213 

214 

215 

216 

217 

218 

219 

220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

225 

226 

227 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 

234 

ROLL NO cnamne 

23162010067 Tripati Gouda 
23162032147 |SUMIT ANKA 
23162010029 Menaka Bishoyi 
231620Y049 SWADHIN DASH 
23162032 121 SHAHUL HARIJAN 

23162019122 Keswari bhatara 
23162032151 LAXMI SOURA 
23162010092 JALENDRA BHATARA 
23162019093 RAMACHANDRA BHATRA 
23162019172 |SMITA SETHIA 
23162032205 RAHUL HARIJAN 
23162019214 |Damburu dhar amanatya 

23162019209 Ranjita jani 
23162019199 ANJELIKA GONDA 
23162032029JANAKI MUDULI 

23162019153 ARUN HARIJAN 
23162010099 Rabin Hial 
23162032052 KISHAN PAIKA 

23162010071 Adyasini Pujari 
23162019217 RUPALI BISOI 
23162010088 Pradeep Gouda 
23162019064 Laki chandra amanatya 
23162019115 BHIMASEN MUDULI 

23162019222 MOHAN PUJARI 
23162032126 DESEMBER PUJARI 
23162032008 LALITA BHATRA 

23162032160 ASISH HARIJAN 

23162032181 NIBEDITA TRIPATHY 
23162032063 RIBIKA BAGHA 

23162019206 RUPESH MALI 
23162019096 SRIYA DALAI 

23162019197 |SAI SANKAR MISHRA 

23162019178SAILIRANI SAHU 

23162010085 ASHWIN GORODA 

Mohan Gouda 

SANJU ANKA 

|Abhimanu Bishoyi 
SOMANATH DASH 

MANMOHAN HARIJAN 

Pratap bhatara 

BRAJA SOURA 

SANKAR BHATARA 

HARISCHANDRA BHATRA 
GHASIRAM SETHIA 
RAMA HARIJAN 

fname 

Kamala lochana amanatya 

Rajib jani 
SUSANTA KUMAR GONDA 
BHAJAMANA MUDULI 

JAGANNATH HARIJAN 

Rajesh Hial 
HARIHARA MISHRA 

Ramkrushna Pujari 

KUNU BISOI 

Bhisma Gouda 

Sunadhar amanatya 
PADMESWAR MUDULI 

BHIMANATH PUJARI 

GURUBANDHU PUJARI 

BHAGIRATHI BHATRA 

SURU HARIJAN 

MADANMOHAN TRIPATHY 

PRABHUDAN BAGHA 

KAILAS MALI 

DILIP DALAI 

SAMEER KUMAR MISHRA 

BABURAM SAHU 

MANOMOHAN GORODA 

dob gender caste 
pwd 

NO 14/08/2013 Male SEBC 

GENERAL NO 17/10/2013 Male 

22/12/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 

26/01/2014 Male GENERAL NO 

Male 14/05/2012 
08/06/2012 Female 
19/08/2012 Female 

Male 20/08/2012 

15/09/2012 Male 
18/10/2012 FemaleGENERAL NO 

25/10/2012 Male 

Male 31/12/2012 

18/01/2013 Female 
31/03/2013 Female 
03/04/2013 Female 

24/04/2013 Male 

Male 08/05/2013 

22/05/2013 Female 

17/06/2013 Male 
03/07/2013 Male 

03/07/2013 
07/08/2013 

Male 

SC 

Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

SEBC 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

NO 

NO 

ST 

NO 

23/05/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 

ST 

S 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST 

NO SC 

GENERAL NO 

NO SEBC 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Male 18/08/2013 
02/09/2013 Female 

Male 18/09/2013 

22/09/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
16/10/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
12/11/2013 Male 

07/12/2013 Female 
Male 15/12/2013 

22/02/2014 Female 
Male 15/07/2012 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

SEBC NO 

SEBC NO 

GENERAL NO 

SEBC NO 

GENERAL| NO 

oav_emplpsus_empl| m_psus_econtact_no_p TOTAL 

oyee mployee MARKS 

17 
oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

lelelele NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

eeleeeeee2geeeeeeeeeegle NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent 

9438376096 
8984121086 17 

6370573383 

6372876455 

7735448187 16 

7749032297 

6372318572 

7684827885 

17 

17 

6371032411 16 

9437548819 16 

16 

16 

8456002203 16 

16 

8917321760 16 

8658278044 16 

9777991947 16 

6372450298 16 

9337026968 

16 

7683894866 16 

8917291481 

6370773250 

7008161309 16 

9040221909 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

9937839073 16 

6370845918 16 

9668217109 16 

7008604122 16 

REMARK 

9938429318 16 

8018815672 16 

7847038471 16 

7077900943 16 

9178244988 16 

9437135507 16 

7751894542 15 

Male 15/05/2013 

9178653097 

9439075137 



SL . No. 

235 

236 

237 

238 

239 

240 

241 

242 

243 

244 

245 

246 

247 

248 

249 

250 

251 

252 

253 

254 

255 

256 

257 

258 

259 

260 

261 

262 

ROLL NO 

263 

cname 

23162010015 PRADIP PUJARI 
23162010046 KOILI JANI 
23162019208 AMBADARA GONDA 

231620)97 ADITYA PHILLIPS 
23162019075 JITU HARIJAN 
23162010076 DANIYEL HARIJAN 
23162032009 GANESH BHATARA 
23162032202 SAMSAN NAYAK 
23162010082 SUMITRA HARIJAN 
23162019022 Rasmita muduli 
23162019218 BINDYASHA GARADA 
23162019148 BIDYADHAR BHATARA 
23162010091 RITESH PUJARI 
23162010033Glori Kandapan 

23162019061 USHA KHILA 
23162032156 SUKANTI PUJARI 
23162032011 KEDARNATH GOUDA 
23162019072 RINKU BISHOYI 
23162032050 CHAKRADRHAR PUJARI 

23162019063 BABI BHATARA 

23162032 196 RAMESWARY BHUMIA 

23162019216 DIBYAJYOTI HARIJAN 
23162019229 MALIRAJ PUJARI 

264 23162032165 TANU BAIPARI 
265 23162019018 ALISHA HARIJAN 
266 23162010019 BALAJI PUJARI 
267 23162010062 MAHENDRA NAYAK 

23162019213 BHOJAMAN MUDULI 

AYISHARANI GONDA 
23162019227 Kishan mali 
23162032209 ARJUN PUJARI 
23162032019Rinku Harijan 

23162019191 MANOJ MUDULI 

23162019023 

PRASAD PUJARI 

DHANURJAYA JANI 

fname 

DAMBURU GONDA 

PABITRA MOHAN PJILIPAS 

MADHABA HARIJAN 

CHAITAN HARIJAN 

TULARAM BHATARA 

SUNIL NAYAK 

PURASHATI HARIJAN 

Hari muduli 
SUDHAKAR GARADA 

GHANASYAM BHATARA 

AMARNATH PUJARI 

Karesh Kandapan 
SADASIBA KHILA 

TULARAM PUJARI 

PARAMESWAR GOUDA 

MADANA BISHOYI 

PADANA PUJARI 
BHAGABAN BHATARA 

PURNA MUDULI 

DHARMARAJ GONDA 

Bhimasen mali 
BALABHADRA PUJARI 

Hasen Harijan 

MEGHANAD MUDULI 

PADMA BHUMIA 

PRABHAKAR HARIJAN 

TEMARAJ PUJARI 
SRI NARENDRA BAIPARI 

HARI HARIJAN 

TUMANATHA PUJARI 

PABITRA NAYAK 

SRI HARIBANDHU HARIJAN 

a224 

dob gender caste 

15/08/2012 Male 

24/09/2012 Female 

ST 

Male 

Male 

06/09/2013 Male 

29/12/2012 Male GENERAL NO 

S7 

ST 

03/01/2013 Male 

05/01/2013 Male 

14/01/2013 Male 

14/01/2013 Male 

12/04/2013Female 
16/04/2013 Female 
27/04/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 

12/05/2013 

13/06/2013 
02/07/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
04/07/2013 Female 

20/07/2013 Female 
05/08/2013 Male 

07/08/2013 Male 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

GENERAL NO 

ST 

is 

pwd 
NO 

ST 

NO 

ST 

NO 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ST 

SEBC NO 

SEBC NO 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

07/09/2013 Female SEBC 
22/10/2013 Male SEBC 

05/03/2014 Male ST 

25/05/2012 Male SC 

17/09/2012 Male 

02/10/2012 Female NO 

28/11/2012 FemaleGENERAL NO 
30/11/2012 Male 

11/12/2012 Female 

19/01/2013 Female SO 
25/02/2013 Male 

23/04/2013 Male 

28/04/2013 Male 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav emplpsus_empl| m_psus_ e contact no p TOTAL 
oyee mployee oyee 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent 

9668070584 

6370071923 

9078176498 

7077208428 

9556603528 

8144514877 

6371246909 

9938247667 

8926144022 

8093238368 

7894581245 

6370428654 
9337934217 

9777496391 

9668291760 

MARKS 

10 

15 

15 

15 

15 

9938598983 

15 

15 

15 

1 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

9692208195 15 

9337007904 15 

7855901607 15 

9348223565 15 

9777894150 15 

8763061519 15 

15 

8658090730 15 

8144891957 15 

9178557660 14 

9668583451 14 

8144010738 14 

7894987512 14 

9692155624 14 

7978491464 14 

REMARK 

268 23162032103 BISHNU HARIJAN 

12/10/2012 Male 

16/08/2013 Male 

24/08/2013 Female 

6370986549 14 

9937913650 14 

8144005200 14 

7978491464 14 



SL. No. 

269 

270 

271 

273 

274 

272 231620119 MADANA GADABA 
23162019175 BARSA MAHAPATRA 

275 

276 

282 

283 

284 

ROLL NO 

277 23162019034 JAGDISH HARIJAN 

278 23162019082 PUNAM BISOYI 
279 23162032028 ARPITA NAYAK 

280 23162032110 LABLI HANTAL 

285 

281 23162032048 URMILA PUJARI 
23162032069 MAHESWAR HARIJAN 
23162019089 KUNTESH BHUMIA 
23162032033 SANJU NAG 

23162032146 A DILLIP KUMAR 
23162019105 BAISHALI KHARA 
23162032183 SANJANA DUKHI 

cnamne 

296 

23162019142 MANOJ PUJARI 

23162010089 Juli Gadaba 

297 

23162032109 MONITA JANI 
286 23162019195 GAYATRI NAYAK 
287 23162032148 MINATI NAYAK 
288 23162010050 PAYAL HARIJAN 
289 23162032060 RANJITA GADABA 
290 23162032044 BISWABANDITA MAJHI 
291 23162032111 JAGADISH DALAI 

298 

23162019211 SAYAN SUNA 

294 23162019037 KARUNA BHATARA 

295 23162019140 MANISHA MUDULI 

23162032053 AMIT JANI 
23162032047 BABITA JANI 
23162010080SULACHANA HARIJAN 

299 23162032049 TAPAN GADABA 

300 23162032199 SUJATA HARIJAN 
301 23162032083 PRAGYAN PARIMITA GOUDA 

302 23162032168 TAMANNA ANKA 

A ESWAR RAO 

NANDA KHARA 

PURNAPRABIR DUKHI 

LATE LAXMAN GADABA 

GOBIND MAHAPATRA 

NARAYANA PUJARI 

Dambarudhar Gadaba 

PRASANT SUNA 

|MADAN HARIJAN 
KAPILA BISOYI 

SUDAM NAYAK 

LAXMAN HANTAL 

|ISWAR PUJARI 

fname 

PADLAM HARJAN 

MADANMOHAN BHUMIA 

JIBAN CHANDRA NAG 

GOPO JANI 

LAKSHMAN NAYAK 

BHASKAR NAYAK 

GOBINDA HARIJAN 

MADHUSUDANA GADABA 

SATYANARAYAN MAJHI 

BIDYADHAR DALEI 

CHANDRA MALI 

Trinatha Muduli 
RATIRAM BHATARA 

RATAN MUDULI 
BALARAM JANI 

SUNDAR JANI 
HARIHARA HARIJAN 

SUNADHAR GADABA 

LATE TULARAM HARIJAN 

DIBAKAR GOUDA 

RAMESH CHANDRA ANKA 

is 
dob gender caste 

pwd 
13/06/2013 Male SEBC NO 

07/07/2013 Female SO NO 

25/07/2013 Female SEBC 

02/10/2013 Male ST 

ST 

S7 

26/09/2013 Female ST 

NO 

NO 06/10/2013 Female 
GENERAL NO 27/11/2013 Male 

SO Male NO 06/12/2013 
23/02/2014 Female SEBC NO 

25/02/2014 Female SEBC NO 

09/11/2012 Female ST NO 

18/02/2013 Female ST 

18/03/2013 Male SC 

20/03/2013 Male ST 

01/06/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
15/06/2013 Female NO 

25/06/2013 Female SEBC NO 

07/08/2013 Female ST 

NO 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

14/10/2013 Male GENERALI NO 
23/10/2013 Male SEBC NO 

15/11/2013 Female ST NO 

03/01/2014 Female ST 

25/05/2012 Female ST 
10/08/2012 Male ST 
08/09/2012 Female ST 
20/11/2012 Female SC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav_emplpsus_empl| m_psus_e contact_no_p TOTAL 
mployee MARKS 

NO 14 

14 

14 

oyee 
NO 

NG 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO lllll333 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oyee 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent 

9777214441 

7978528712 

7681846063 

9692473019 14 

9777889320 

8895675775 

8144640152 

7077839418 

6372405063 

6370358895 

8456004784 

9040024287 

6371704467 

6371029176 

7978774909 13 

7978057406 

6371887784 

9337996602 

7077165286 

8249409965 

9861126057 

7978259514 

14 

7735244893 

14 

9861709130 

14 

9348115257 

14 

14 

14 

7008061552 13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

9692902358 13 

6371991064 13 

13 

8144336250 13 

9938729208 12 

12 

12 

12 

6371520575 12 

7077904089 12 

8658149162 12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

REMARK 

292 23162019127 RANJAN RASMI MALI 
293 23162010077 Nilabati Muduli 

21/07/2013 FemaleGENERAL| NO 

24/07/2013 Female 

09/09/2013 Female SEBC NO 
15/09/2013 Female ST 

11/12/2012 Male 
15/12/2012 Female GENERAL NO 
21/12/2012 Female SC 
26/12/2012 FemaleGENERAL NO 6370003255 12 



SL. NO. 

303 23162032131 AYUSH MOHANTY 
23162019015 KESWARI BHATRA 
23162019030 SMRUTIRANI HALBA 
231620130 NARENDRA GOUDA 
23162032032 JAYAL HIAL 
23162019054BHARAT MUDULI 

23162019119 SANJIB GOUDA 
23162010011 SANTI BHUMIA 
23162010045 Rasmita Gadaba 

312 23162019173 GHASIRAM GOUDA 

313 23162019126 RUKMANI MUDULI 
23162032036 PALLAVI SURJYA 
23162019193LAXMI HARIJAN 

23162032152 RASMITA SANTA 

23162032170 SANGEETA AMANATYA 

23162032149 PRAMILA GADABA 

23162032007 Prakash Gouda 

23162032092 MADANA MUDULI 

23162010051 Lubun Gouda 

304 

305 

306 

307 

308 

309 

310 

311 

314 

315 

316 

317 

318 

319 

320 

321 

322 

323 

324 

325 

326 

327 

328 

329 

330 

331 

332 

333 

ROLL NO 

335 
336 

cname 

23162019006 RUPALI BHATARA 

23162010002 Ajit Jani 
23162010073 CHANDAN KUMAR GANDA 

23162019161 CHAKRA JANI 

23162032143 RUNI BISOI 
23162032154 JAGANNATH BHUMIA 

23162032117 CHANDRAMANI GOUDA 

23162032197SANDHYA JANI 

23162032108BABULU MAJHI 

334 23162019029 BENUDHAR GURUMAI 

23162032018 P.CHARAN RAO 
23162032175NANDINI GOUDA 

23162019019 PARSHANA RANA 

23162010042 RAJIB MURIA 

SUJIT KUMAR MOHANTY 

KHAGESWAR BHATRA 

PANKA HALBA 

DHANURJAY GOUDA 

JASEB HIAL 

MANGALU MUDULI 

BALARAM GOUDA 

RAMACHANDRA BHUMIA 

Nilakantha Gadaba 

BISHU GOUDA 
BULU MUDULI 

JAKABA SURJYA 

LABA HARIJAN 

BHAGIRATHI SANTA 

CHATRA DHARA AMANTYA 
SHYAMAGHANA GADABA 

Bhisma Gouda 

KAILAS MUDULI 
Karna Gouda 

NARASINGA JANI 

fname 

DHANURJAYA BHATARA 

Dhabalu Jani 

GANESWAR GANDA 

TRILOCHAN JANI 

NARENDRA BISOI 

SUNADHAR BHUMIA 

NARAYANA GOUDA 

SIBA JANI 
ABHIMANYU MAJHI 

P.TILO RAO 

BALARAM GOUDA 

DAMU GURUMAI 

BAIDA RANA 

MURALIDHAR MURIA 

dob gender caste 
pwd 

GENÉRAL NO 13/06/2013 Male 
NO 08/07/2013 Female 

11/08/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 

02/12/2013 Male GENERAL NO 

GENERAL NO 13/03/2014 Male 

Male 11/04/2012 
28/05/2012 Male SEBC 

12/12/2012 Female 
01/01/2013 Male 

02/03/2013 Female 
05/03/2013 Female 
12/04/2013 Female 
17/04/2013 Female 
20/05/2013 Female 
24/05/2013 Female 

Male 17/06/2013 

09/07/2013 Female 
07/08/2013 Male 

01/09/2013 Female 

ST 

21/10/2013 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

GENERAL NO 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

is 

SC 

NO 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Male 

Male 09/12/2013 
Male 08/04/2012 ST 

18/04/2012 Female SEBC 

06/06/2012 Male ST 

02/10/2012 Female SEBC 

24/11/2012 Female ST 

08/02/2013 Male SEBC 

20/02/2013 Male SC NO 

01/04/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 
15/04/2013 Male 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

oav empl psus_empl m_psus_econtact no p TOTAL 
MARKS mployee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent 

9938786982 

7751976643 

7684895262 

9692508775 

9439560675 

6372716873 

9777239949 12 

6371381057 

8144683712 

8847894014 

9861727142 

9777916594 

7077006488 

9337236877 
9777874784 

8917541858 

6370773250 

6372937511 

98617O5855 

9937095994 

6372462170 

9861205023 

9692458984 

7848835970 

8249776715 

9337599398 

9938724904 

7852923671 

12 

9938105298 

9692548561 

7978240791 

9938729208 
8249419193 

9937162755 

1 

12 

11 

1: 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

REMARK 

23162019166 LACHHAMA JANI 

07/09/2012 Female 

30/09/2013 Female 

22/04/2013 Male 
25/04/2013 Male 

oyee oyee 



SL. No. 

337 

338 

339 

340 

341 

342 

343 

344 

345 

346 

347 

348 

349 

350 

351 

352 

353 

354 

355 

356 

357 

358 

359 

360 

361 

362 

363 

364 

365 

366 

367 

ROLL NO 

370 

23162019141 BIBEK BAGHA 

cname 

23162032186 SATYABHAMA MUDULI 

23162010064 RAHUL HARIJAN 

231620I81 LAXMI KUMBHARA 
23162032073 SUBHAM BISOI 
23162010014 |DINABANDHU GOUDA 
23162019204 CHANCHALA TANTY 
23162032188 sURJYAKANTA JANI 

23162010040 Mina Pentia 
23162019080Gauri pujari 

23162010005 BABLU HARIJAN 
23162032153 JAGADISH GADABA 
23162010070 JAGANATH BHATARA 
23162032114 TABA DHANGADAMAJHI 
23162010058 Dambaru Muduli 
23162032128 MIKI PAIK 
23162010003 DURGA PUJARI 
23162019049 NANDU PRASAD CHOUDHARY 

23162032133 Susanta Gouda 
23162032210 SALMA BIBI 

23162019088 Rohit Horijon 
23162032074 TUNI NAG 
23162019051 AJIT MAHURIA 
23162032144 LOVELY HARIJAN 
23162010066 NILAMANI MUDULI 

23162032123 JASMENI JANI 
23162032158 JASMIN HARIJAN 
23162019058 Dipika gadba 
23162019091 RAMENDRA MUDULI 
23162019124 DEEPA NAYAK 
23162010055 Gundicharani Surya 
23162032184 HEMANTA BHATRA 368 

369 23162019144 Ninibabu gauda 
23162032136 SABITA GADABA 

BHAGIRATHI BAGHA 

RATNAKAR MUDULI 

NRUPA HARIJAN 

ABHI KUMBHARA 

PARSURAM BISOI 

DHANA GOUDA 

BIJAY PRASAD TANTY 

MANA JANI 

Raghu Pentia 

Krushna Chandra pujari 
PRAHALAD HARIJAN 

MADANA GADABA 

|LABO BHATARA 

fname 

|DAMBARU DHANGADAMAJHI 

Sadana Muduli 

HARISCHANDRA PAIK 

BHAGABAN PUJARI 

CHANDRASEKHARA CHOUDHARY 

Ganapati Gouda 
|AJJ KHAN 

Junathan Harijan 
SUNIL NAG 

SADASHIB MAHURIA 

KAMALU HARIJAN 

DAMBURUDHAR MUDULI 

GOPI JANI 
NEELAKANTHA HARIJAN 

Jagannath gadaba 
RABINDRA MUDULI 

SATYABRATA NAYAK 

Narendra Surya 
BALABA BHATRA 

Bhagban gauda 
JUGDHAR GADABA 

gender caste 

13/06/2013 Male 

Female 17/06/2013 
Male 24/06/2013 

01/07/2013 Female 
Male 25/07/2013 
Male 24/08/2013 

25/08/2013 Female 
Male 13/12/2013 

04/02/2014 Female 
19/11/2012 Female 

dob 

Male 

SC 

Male 

ST 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SO 

ST 

ST 

is 

pwd 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

29/01/2013 
13/09/2013 

Male 07/06/2012 
ST 30/09/2012 Female 
ST NO Male 01/01/2013 

SEBC NO 25/02/2013 Female 

Male ST NO 12/03/2013 

Male SEBC NO 02/05/2013 

04/05/2013 Male SEBC NO 

06/05/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
22/05/2013 Male SC NO 

06/06/2013 Female GENERAL NO 
28/06/2013 Male SEBC NO 

SC 03/08/2013 Female NO 

ST 04/11/2013 Female 
15/11/2013 Female ST 

Female 15/11/2013 SC 

29/09/2012 Female ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

oavemplpsus_empl m_psusecontact_ no p TOTAL 
MARKS 

10 

10 

oyee 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

333|3|3|3333333333lz3l 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

mployee 

sll3l3l3l333 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent 

9556603528 

7854081020 

7735053705 10 

7735391024 

9827310437 

9937392487 

9178533521 

7735815359 

8688593562 

9556266118 

9556628144 

6372107179 

9040221909 

8456997965 

7608981869 

7371297704 

9348529396 

9337348793 

6372654020 

9337059822 

8637232239 

7205954782 

7077290010 

8018590783 

7609924829 

9178609552 

9692623244 

9178235612 

9556603528 

9556688285 

9937228341 

9178609552 

9178914591 

9692447452 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

7 

7 

REMARK 

12/10/2012 Male ST 

10/12/2012 Female 
01/01/2013 Female 
09/04/2013 Male 

18/06/2013 Male 

11/11/2013 Female 



SL. No 

371 

372 

373 

374 

375 

376 

377 

378 

379 

380 

381 

382 

383 

384 

385 

386 

387 

388 

389 

390 

391 

392 

393 

394 

395 

396 

397 

398 

399 

400 

ROLL NO cname 

23162032100 PADMAN GADABA 
23162032006 GANESH HARIJAN 

23162019053 |TARINI GOUDA 
231620394 SABITRI JANI 
23162032 137 Sunita Harijan 
23162032192 USHARANI GADABA 
23162019118 JALENDRA MUDULI 
23162032182 RASMITA PUJARI 

23162032057 ANITA GOUDA 

23162019228 RABINDRA KUMJHARIA 
23162019106 ISWARI AMANATYA 
23162019194 KAJAL KAMAR 

23162019083 STIPAN HARIJAN 

23162032140 GUPTI AMANATYA 

23162032059 Rasmita Nayak 
23162032067 RINA JANI 
23162019205 ANISHA MUDULI 
23162032051 MANJULA BHATRA 
23162032106 GOMATI HARJAN 

23162032138 Sukanti Harijan 
23162019011 JUDHISTHIR NAYAK 

23162010079 Kumarí Tanti 
23162032071 Ajaya santa 
23162019114 Pitambar pujari 
23162019198 Monaj Kumar Gadaba 
23162019180 Lalita muduli 
23162010004 GANESH GOUDA 

23162019110 PAPINA PRADHANI 
23162010083 OM PRAKASH TANTI 
23162032014 DARSANI BHUMIA 

KARNA GADABA 

SENAPATI HARJAN 

DIBAKAR GOUDA 

PURNACHANDRA JANI 

Pabitra Harijan 
GOBINDA GADABA 

PADMANA MUDULI 

HARIHARA PUJARI 
BIDYADHAR GOUDA 

fname 

GUPTA KUMJHARIA 

HARISCHANDRA AMANATYA 

DAMBARUDHAR KAMAR 

PADANA HARIJAN 

SAHEB AMANATYA 

Pabitra Nayak 

SOMNATH JANI 

MADHUSUDAN MUDULI 

PRASHANTA BHATRA 
JAGABANDHU HARJAN 

Luku Harijan 
UMESH CHANDRA SING NAYAK 

Ramesh Tanti 

Bharat santa 

Tilo puijari 

Ram Gadaba 

Sada muduli 

JAGABANDHU GOUDA 
NABINA PRADHANI 

BRUNDABAN TANTI 

GHOGESWAR BHUMIA 

224 

dob gender caste 

19/02/2014 Male ST 

NO 10/06/2012 Male SC 

20/07/2012 Male GENERAL NO 

01/01/2013Female 
25/03/2013 Female 

26/03/2013 Female 

Male 29/05/2013 

06/07/2013 Female 

01/08/2013 Female 
Male 16/10/2012 

23/11/2012 Female 
29/11/2012 Female 

Male 13/12/2012 

01/01/2013 Female 
05/04/2013 Female 
09/04/2013 Female 
10/07/2013 Female 
12/07/2013 Female 

SC 10/10/2013 Female 
03/11/2013 Female SC 

Male SEBC 30/11/2013 
01/01/2014 Female SO 

20/03/2014 Male 

20/08/2012 Male 

27/08/2013 Male 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SEBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

is 

ST 

24/10/2012 Female ST 

pwd 
NO 

NO 

SEBC NO 

GENERALI NO 

ST 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav empl psus_empl m_psus_e 

mployee 
NO 

oyee 

NO 

sslsaslslss|s|a 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oyee 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

contact_ no p TOTAL 

arent 

9348066769 

8144752851 

9556602912 

8260716418 

9178557660 

8763907741 

8895675775 

6370503502 

6372254026 

6371804503 

7849093149 

9328925195 

8117813740 

8658522324 

8658625072 

9348956579 

9938729208 

7735172403 

9938536323 

9178557660 

8895675775 
8249795200 

9348473739 

7855035707 

7848960968 

6372643758 

9556628144 

9937756347 

86586762 14 

7854877418 

MARKS 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

REMARK 

14/05/2013 Male ST 

16/05/2013 Female ST 

23/05/2013 Male SEBC 

01/08/2013 Female SEBC 



SL. No. 

A0 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

408 

409 

410 

411 

412 

413 

414 

415 

ROLL NO cname 

23162010074 KUNI TANTI 
23162010097 JULI HARIJAN 
23162010030 Josada Muduli 
2316203075 SURYA HARIJAN 
23162032086 RAJESH PAIK 
23162019200JITENDRA NAYAK 

23162010087 SANTOSHI JANI 
23162019052 SANTOSH KAMAR 

23162032129 GAYATRI NAYAK 
23162032169 AMAR GOUDA 
23162032040 KUNTI GOUDA 
23162032095 SAMEER PUJARI 

23162019123 GAYATRI PAIK 

23162032096 Monisha Harijan 

23162032201 SANJUKTA JANI 

PITAMBAR TANTI 
BHUBAN HARIJAN 

Ghenu Muduli 

RAMA HARJAN 

PADANA PAIK 

PABITRA NAYAK 

KESHAB JANI 

KESHABA KAMAR 

SOMANATH NAYAK 

RUKADHARA GOUDA 
SUBAS GOUDA 

fname 

KHAGAPATI PUJARI 
ARJUNA PAIK 

|Laxman Harijan 
GOPAL JANI 

24 

Caste dob gender 

01/01/2013 Female 
01/01/2013 Female S 

ST 15/03/2013 Female 
20/03/2013 FemaleGENERAL| NO 

NO 26/04/2013 SEBC Male 

27/08/2013 Male 

09/09/2013 Female 
SEBC 01/01/2014 Male 

NO ST 21/06/2012 Female 
GENERAL NO 07/11/2012 Male 

27/06/2013 FemaleGENERAL NO 

Male ST 15/07/2013 
04/01/2013 Female ST 

SC 

ST 

is 

pwd 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav_emplpsus_empl m_psus_e contact no p TOTAL 
MARKS arent mployee 

NO 7855045119 
oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oyee 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NC 

9346177509 

9861485445 

7978057406 

9861550365 

7077966210 

6371679181 

8018605277 

8917398645 

9337059822 

7854991247 

9692208195 

9692514278 

9178557660 

6371246909 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

REMARK 

31/01/2013 Female SC 

21/11/2013 Female 



SL.No 

416 

417 

418 

419 

420 

421 

ROLL NO cname 

23162010013 |BiRANCHI MUDULU 
23162032042 KABITA GANDA 

23162032102 Ganesh santa 
231620:12 Tulasi Nayak 
23162019225 USHA MUDULU 

23162032093 RUKHA PAIK 

SIGNATURE OF SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

HEADMEadmaster 
KoUHSgh Sch 

Kunul 

TANKADHAR MUDULI 

MAKAR GANDA 

fname 

Samantaray santa 

Parsuram Nayak 
KAMALALOCHAN MUDULI 

CHAITANYA PAIK 

PRJNREteAL 8AY 

dob gender caste 

28/01/2014 Male ST 

08/02/2014 Female 
10/02/2014 Male 

19/09/2012 Female 
07/01/2013 Female ST 

18/04/2013 Female SEBC 

APPROVED 

cOLLECTOR CUM VMDC CHAIRPERSON 
KORAPUT 

SC 

ST 

ST 

is 

pwd 
NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oav_emplpsus_emp 
oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

oyee 
NO 

NO 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

SENIOR MOST 

SeriacttECHEBcher 
OAV, Tarabhatta Borigumma 

m_psus_econtact_no _p TOTAL 
mployee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

arent 

6370071923 

6260084575 

9337676109 

9348473739 1 

9668583451 

7848993650 

MARKS 

1 

DISTRICT EDUCATION OFF0CÉR 
KORAPUT 

REMARK 

BLCEAThOficer 
BORIGUIPigtT VRREATTA 

BORIGUMMA 
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